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N O T I C E 

SENIOR COLLEGE 

T.Y.BCOM  SEMESTER VIth   
 

RE-EXAMINATION MAY 2021 
 

100 MARKS PATTERN    
 

TIME TABLE 
The following is the list of students who have to appear for SEMESTER – VI RE- 

EXAMINATION MAY 2021 as per the following schedule. 
 

SEAT NO  Date/Day  Subject Time 
 

2085623, 2085838, 2085475 
2085524, 2085792 

18/05/2021 
TUESDAY 

Financial Accounting 

and Auditing IX - 

Financial Accounting-

Theory 

1.00pm – 2.00 pm 

2085623,2085838,2085420 
2085463,2085500,2085509 
2085524 

19/05/2021 
WEDNESDAY 

Financial Accounting 

and Auditing X -    Cost 

Accounting-Theory 

1.00pm – 2.00 pm 

2085605,2085623,2085838 
2085459,2085780 

20/05/2021 
THURSDAY 

Business Economics VI-

Theory 
1.00pm – 2.00 pm 

2085623,2085728,2085735 
2085838,2085428,2085520 
2085544 

21/05/2021 
FRIDAY 

Commerce VI-Theory 1.00pm – 2.00 pm 

2085604,2085614,2085623 
2085629,2085633,2085713 
2085773,2085838,2085880 
2085420,2085461,2085505 
2085549,2085617 

22/05/2021 
SATURDAY 

Direct and Indirect 

Taxation Paper II-Theory 
1.00pm – 2.00 pm 

2085838 24/05/2021 
MONDAY 

Export Marketing Paper 

II-Theory 
1.00pm – 2.00 pm 

 Computer systems and 

Applications Paper II-

Theory 

1.00pm – 2.00 pm 
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